
Thursday, September 23rd - Chol HaMoed 

6:30 am
6:26 pm
6:31 pm
8:15 pm

Shacharit 
Mincha & Maariv

Shacharit
Candle Lighting   
Mincha & Kabbalat Shabbat
Sukkah Crawl

Shabbat, September 25th- Shabbat Chol HaMoed

9:00 am
9:42 am

10:55 am
6:20 pm
6:42 pm
7:24 pm

Shacharit  & Kohelet
   Sof Zman Kriat Shma             
Shabbat Monring Youth Groups
Mincha followed by Maariv 
Seudat Shlishit Before 
Shabbat Ends

Monday, September 27th- HOSHANAH RABBA
6:00 am
6:21 pm
6:26 pm

Shacharit & Hoshanot        
Candle Lighting         
Mincha & Maariv  

Tuesday, September 28th– SHEMINI ATZERET

Shacharit        
Yizkor (Approx.) 
Mincha 
Maariv
     Hakafot & Dancing 
Candle Lighting AFTER...  

Shacharit & Duchening  
       Hakafot & Dancing
       Simchat Torah Auction 
       Torah Reading & Honors 
       Mussaf
Simchat Torah Luncheon 

Simchat Torah Scavenger Hunt          
      Kol HaNe’arim (approximately)   

Mincha Followed by Shiur     
      What Hath Shemitta to do with Sinai?
               By Rabbi David Fried
Maariv
Chag Ends & Havdallah

Thursday, September 30th

Shacharit       
Mincha & Maariv    

6:40 am
6:25 pm

6:40 am
6:30 pm

9:00 am
approx. 9:50 am 

10:25 am
10:55 am
11:35 am 
11:55 am

4:30 pm
5:30 pm

6:15 pm

7:10 pm
7:17 pm

Friday, September 24th- Chol HaMoed/ Erev Shabbat
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Sunday, September 26th- Chol HaMoed 

Wednesday, September 29th - SIMCHAT TORAH

Shacharit 
Mincha & Maariv

8:00 am
6:25 pm

One may not begin preparing for Yom Tov 
prior to candle lighting 

Simchat Torah 5782/2021 FAQ
With the continued monitoring of Covid-19, 

Simchat Torah this year will have a few 
changes we wanted you to be aware of:

• Hakafot will be shortened.
• After each Hakafa there we will be a Dvrei

Torah.
• There will be a Torah both on the Men's

and Women's Side.
• The Torah will be held by one person and

not passed around from person to person.
• We ask that you please refrain from

kissing the Torah

Teen Simchat Torah BBQ

9:00 am
10:10 am
6:15 pm
6:37 pm
6:50 pm
7:19 pm

7:35 pm




