

Thursday, September 23rd - Chol HaMoed

Shacharit 6:40 am Mincha & Maariv 6:30 pm

Friday, September 24th- Chol HaMoed/ Erev Shabbat

Shacharit	6:30 am
Candle Lighting	6:26 pm
Mincha & Kabbalat Shabbat	6:31 pm
Sukkah Crawl	8:15 pm

Shabbat, September 25th- Shabbat Chol HaMoed

Shacharit & Kohelet	
	9:00 am
Sof Zman Kriat Shma	
	9:42 am
Shabbat Monring Youth Groups	10:55 am
Mincha followed by Maariv	10.55 alli
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6:20 pm
Seudat Shlishit Before	
Chalabat Enda	6:42 pm
Shabbat Ends	7.24 pm
	7:24 pm

Sunday, September 26th- Chol HaMoed

Shacharit	8:00 am
Mincha & Maariv	6:25 pm

Monday, September 27th- HOSHANAH RABBA

Shacharit & Hoshanot	6:00 am
Candle Lighting	6:21 pm
Mincha & Maariv	6:26 pm

Tuesday, September 28th- SHEMINI ATZERET

Shacharit	9:00 am
Yizkor (Approx.)	10:10 am
Mincha	6:15 pm
Maariv	6:37 pm
Hakafot & Dancing	6:50 pm
Candle Lighting AFTER	7:19 pm

One may not begin preparing for Yom Tov prior to candle lighting

Teen Simchat Torah BBQ 7:35 pm

Wednesday, September 29th - SIMCHAT TORAH

Shacharit & Duchening	9:00 am
Hakafot & Dancing	approx. 9:50 am
Simchat Torah Auction	10:25 am
Torah Reading & Honors	10:55 am
Mussaf	11:35 am
Simchat Torah Luncheon	11:55 am
Simchat Torah Scavenger Hunt Kol HaNe'arim (approximatel	4:30 pm y) 5:30 pm

Mincha Followed by Shiur 6:15 pm

What Hath Shemitta to do with Sinai?

By Rabbi David Fried
Maariv 7:10 pm
Chag Ends & Havdallah 7:17 pm

Thursday, September 30th

Shacharit	6:40 am
Mincha & Maariy	6:25 pm

Simchat Torah 5782/2021 FAQ

With the continued monitoring of Covid-19, Simchat Torah this year will have a few changes we wanted you to be aware of:

- Hakafot will be shortened.
- After each Hakafa there we will be a Dvrei Torah.
- There will be a Torah both on the Men's and Women's Side.
- The Torah will be held by one person and not passed around from person to person.
- We ask that you please refrain from kissing the Torah